RW-MCC B ELEVATION
RW-MCC A-A
A -
B -
C -
D -
E -
F -

MOV
CR2-*
CR
HSD-*
HAND
OFF
AUTO
xoo
oox
HSR-*
RESET
oox
HSD-*
CR2-*
2 CONTROL SCHEMATIC RAS PUMPS
* = 1405 PMP-1405 PI-1405
* = 1404 PMP-1404 PI-1404
* = 1403 PMP-1403 PI-1403
* = 1402 PMP-1402 PI-1402
TAG LOOP REFERENCE DWG.
* = 1401 PMP-1401 PI-1401
HSS-*
SPEED
PROFINET
SPEED

+24V
CR1-*
GENERAL NOTES:
VFD PROGRAMMING REQUIREMENTS.
REFER TO THE SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONTROL STRATEGIES AND 2.
ON THE MANUFACTURER'S EQUIPMENT.
INDICATED HERE AND DESCRIBED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS BASED
SCHEMATIC AS REQUIRED TO PERFORM THE OPERATIONS
THE SCHEMATIC SHOWS FUNCTIONALITY.  REVISE THE 1.
KEY NOTES:#
MOUNT THE KEYPAD ON THE VFD ENCLOSURE DOOR. 2.
FOR VFD TOPOLOGY, INPUT AND OUTPUT DEVICES.
REFER TO THE ONE-LINE DIAGRAMS AND THE SPECIFICATIONS 1.
2
PSH-*
* = 1406 PMP-1406 PI-1406
* = 1501 PMP-1501 PI-1501
* = 1502 PMP-1502 PI-1502
* = 1503 PMP-1503 PI-1503
VFD POWER SECTION 1
DATEREV BY DESCRIPTION
DATE
CHECKED

MOV
CR2-*
CR
HDA-*
HAND
OFF
AUTO
xoo
oox
HSR-*
RESET
oox
HSD-*
CR2-*
3 CONTROL SCHEMATIC WAS PUMPS
* = 1623 PMP-1623 PI-1622
* = 1622 PMP-1622 PI-1622
* = 1603 PMP-1603 PI-1603
* = 1602 PMP-1602 PI-1601
TAG LOOP REFERENCE DWG.
* = 1601 PMP-1601 PI-1601
HSS-*
SPEED
PROFINET
SPEED